
Attachment 3

Pending Applications in the
Deschutes Ground Water Study Area

Pending Applications in the
Deschutes Ground Water Study Area

By Zone of Impact

31

2

2

3
3

General Zone
Squaw Creek Zone
Crooked River Zone
Middle Deschutes Zone
Little Deschutes Zone

Status of Pending Applications in the Deschutes Ground 
Water Study Area

64 Pending Applications

25

16

6

3

14

Awaiting Review
Initial Review
Proposed Final Order
Protested Applications
Final Order w/no permit


